

Tallwood Country Club, Hebron, CT

Golfer Registration Form

Please print each Golfer's name EXACTLY as you wish to be listed on tournament materials. To ensure registration, this form must be received no later than June 3, 2024.

Foursome Team Name

Foursome Team Captain Name Telephone Address Email Address Golfer #2 Telephone Address Email Address

\$150 Individual \$600 Foursome

Return this form with payment to: St. George Armenian Church Attn: Donna Woodard 22 White Street Hartford, CT 06114

Please make checks payable to: Armenian Open

Registration Deadline: June 3, 2024

To Sponsor or for More Information Please Visit:

www.ArmenianOpen.com

| Golfer #3 |
|---------------|
| Telephone |
| Address |
| Email Address |
| |
| Golfer #4 |
| Telephone |
| Address |
| Email Address |

Proceeds from the Armenian Open benefit the Armenian Church of the Holy Resurrection, St. George Armenian Church, and St. Mark Armenian Church.